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Clt Dos. Cognom i Nom Année Catégorie Temps Écart

  U12 F  

1 114 MAROT TORRES Martina 2010 U12 F 1h06:42.000

2 147 RIBÓ GREGOIRE Alexia 2009 U12 F 1h11:50.000 5:08.000

3 148 RIBÓ GREGOIRE Mariona 2009 U12 F 1h15:34.000 8:52.000

4 170 XAMPENY ESCALA Berta 2009 U12 F 1h27:00.000 20:18.000

4 163 DE PLANELL  GUITART Alexia 2009 U12 F 1h27:00.000 20:18.000

  U12 M  

1 112 LLUCH CANO Joan 2009 U12 M 42:54.000

2 134 GIL PEIRÓ Eloi 2010 U12 M 1h30:31.000 47:37.000

  U14 F  

1 152 ARENY ALCOBÉ Martina 2008 U14 F 1h21:42.000

  SCRATX DAMES  

1 104 ROQUER CAMPALANS Gina 1997 SENIOR F 45:49.000

2 105 PUJADAS PUJOLS Ester 1993 SENIOR F 54:05.000 8:16.000

3 144 DEL CASTILLO  ACEVEDO Mamen 1991 SENIOR F 55:37.000 9:48.000

4 116 SOTO GREGOIRE Emma 2011 59:14.000 13:25.000

5 160 GUILLÉN Júlia 1992 SENIOR F 59:18.000 13:29.000

6 117 RUIZ PELAEZ Desiree 1992 SENIOR F 59:39.000 13:50.000

7 156 BARRIONUEVO Loli 1974 S-O40 F 1h02:04.000 16:15.000

8 131 VARGAS  SANCHEZ Maria Camila 2021 1h02:25.000 16:36.000

9 118 CAMACHO GRANADOS Myriam 1984 SENIOR F 1h04:02.000 18:13.000

10 159 SULÉ FONT Georgina 1999 SENIOR F 1h04:43.000 18:54.000

11 174 MUXACH Mònica 1975 S-O40 F 1h05:41.000 19:52.000

12 115 TORRES MASBERNAT Laura 1982 SENIOR F 1h06:40.000 20:51.000

13 114 MAROT TORRES Martina 2010 U12 F 1h06:42.000 20:53.000

14 122 GARCÍA ZOMEÑO Nuria 1997 SENIOR F 1h07:30.000 21:41.000

15 157 TOMÀS Montserrat 1971 S-O50 F 1h10:35.000 24:46.000

16 108 LINARES Martina 1972 S-O40 F 1h11:06.000 25:17.000

17 147 RIBÓ GREGOIRE Alexia 2009 U12 F 1h11:50.000 26:01.000

18 113 JIMENEZ ESPINAL Paula 1997 SENIOR F 1h14:49.000 29:00.000

19 148 RIBÓ GREGOIRE Mariona 2009 U12 F 1h15:34.000 29:45.000

20 123 MARTINEZ GARCIA Carola 1976 S-O40 F 1h18:23.000 32:34.000

21 119 AIXAS MARTINEZ Martina 2011 1h19:23.000 33:34.000

22 152 ARENY ALCOBÉ Martina 2008 U14 F 1h21:42.000 35:53.000

23 126 CASAL ARENY Valentina 2015 1h25:51.000 40:02.000

24 128 ARENY AGUILAR Meritxell 1977 S-O40 F 1h25:52.000 40:03.000

25 172 ESCALA URGELLES Susanna 1976 S-O40 F 1h26:00.000 40:11.000

26 168 NADAL IGLESIAS Nahiara 2005 U16 F 1h26:45.000 40:56.000

27 170 XAMPENY ESCALA Berta 2009 U12 F 1h27:00.000 41:11.000

27 163 DE PLANELL  GUITART Alexia 2009 U12 F 1h27:00.000 41:11.000

29 164 HOMAR MERA Cristina 1975 S-O40 F 1h27:57.000 42:08.000

30 166 GUITART ESTANY Laura 1973 S-O40 F 1h28:17.000 42:28.000
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30 162 IBERN GOMEZ Maite 1973 S-O40 F 1h28:17.000 42:28.000

32 133 PEIRÓ COSTA Tània 1980 S-O40 F 1h30:30.000 44:41.000

33 130 ARRIADA Dolores 1973 S-O40 F 1h32:19.000 46:30.000

34 139 RAMIREZ  MOLINA Maria Jose 1980 S-O40 F 1h38:53.000 53:04.000

35 136 GARCIA ESTEVEZ Virginia 1983 SENIOR F 1h38:59.000 53:10.000

36 138 MENDES PRAZERES Rosa 1973 S-O40 F 1h39:00.000 53:11.000

37 137 RAMIREZ MOLINA Àngels 1977 S-O40 F 1h39:01.000 53:12.000

38 151 GONÇALVES CARDOSO Claudia 1973 S-O40 F 1h57:09.000 1h11:20.000

39 103 PLA GARCIA Silvia 1979 S-O40 F 2h05:42.000 1h19:53.000

  SCRATX HOMES  

1 145 GÁMEZ RUIZ Carlos 1983 SENIOR M 38:03.000

2 111 ROCA DALMAU Xavier 1982 SENIOR M 40:05.000 2:02.000

3 112 LLUCH CANO Joan 2009 U12 M 42:54.000 4:51.000

4 120 IGLESIAS TABOADA Alejandro 1985 SENIOR M 43:36.000 5:33.000

5 107 NESPLER Jordi 1993 SENIOR M 50:31.000 12:28.000

6 161 MENDES Felipe 1986 SENIOR M 51:55.000 13:52.000

7 143 PUGA CAETANO Alejandro 2001 S-U20 M 53:18.000 15:15.000

8 175 CASALS GALLART Joan 1987 SENIOR M 53:43.000 15:40.000

9 158 NAVARRO NAVAS Óscar 1976 S-O40 M 55:09.000 17:06.000

10 169 ALIMANY MORENO Jaume 1990 SENIOR M 55:23.000 17:20.000

11 106 TORDERA Nil 1993 SENIOR M 55:36.000 17:33.000

12 110 DA COSTA  ALMEIDA Rui Carlos 2001 S-U20 M 57:10.000 19:07.000

13 142 GONZÁLEZ ROZAS Jonathan 1985 SENIOR M 57:16.000 19:13.000

14 140 SOLA RUBIO Eric 1993 SENIOR M 57:21.000 19:18.000

15 101 GUERRA Lautaro 1991 SENIOR M 58:01.000 19:58.000

16 176 PANJWANI SÁNCHEZ Cristian 1980 S-O40 M 58:36.000 20:33.000

17 167 ALAEZ RUBIO Javier 1998 SENIOR M 59:04.000 21:01.000

18 109 EMANUEL BAPTISTA  SILVA Tiago 2002 S-U20 M 59:58.000 21:55.000

19 153 ARENY ALCOBÉ Guillem 2012 59:59.000 21:56.000

20 141 SICART Oriol 1986 SENIOR M 1h00:19.000 22:16.000

21 173 XAMPENY RODRIGUEZ Xavi 1979 S-O40 M 1h04:07.000 26:04.000

22 171 XAMPENY ESCALA Pol 2011 1h04:08.000 26:05.000

23 121 FALOMÍ SILLA Bernat 1997 SENIOR M 1h07:30.000 29:27.000

24 154 ARENY AGUILAR Cerni 1974 S-O40 M 1h07:55.000 29:52.000

25 155 CLAMOU Jerome 1975 S-O40 M 1h08:00.000 29:57.000

26 127 CASAL ARENY Jofre 2011 1h08:56.000 30:53.000

27 165 DE PLANELL  RODA Ignasi 1961 S-O50 M 1h09:44.000 31:41.000

28 146 RIBÓ FÉRRIZ Josep 1979 S-O40 M 1h15:47.000 37:44.000

29 129 CASAL MIR Oscar 1979 S-O40 M 1h25:52.000 47:49.000

30 134 GIL PEIRÓ Eloi 2010 U12 M 1h30:31.000 52:28.000

31 135 RAMIREZ MOLINA Gregori 1983 SENIOR M 1h39:00.000 1h00:57.000

32 150 BALLESTER GONÇALVES Josep 2011 1h58:04.000 1h20:01.000

33 149 BALLESTER RUIZ Josep 1964 S-O50 M 1h58:07.000 1h20:04.000

34 102 DE HARO Ricard 1966 S-O50 M 2h05:43.000 1h27:40.000
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  U16 M  

1 240 PINCHON Antonin 2005 U16 M 1h32:21.000

2 235 Salvador Martinez Claveria 2006 U16 M 1h44:05.000 11:44.000

3 253 Marc Ventura Cornella 2006 U16 M 1h46:46.000 14:25.000

4 219 Xavier Celades Vila 2006 U16 M 1h47:49.000 15:28.000

  U18 F  

1 246 Lea Ancion 2004 U18 F 1h41:44.000

  U18 M  

1 249 David Roge Royo 2003 U18 M 1h29:45.000

2 203 Marc Casanovas Reina 2004 U18 M 1h30:45.000 1:00.000

3 232 Oriol Garcia Puigbò 2003 U18 M 2h05:47.000 36:02.000

  SCRATX DAMES  

1 246 Lea Ancion 2004 U18 F 1h41:44.000

2 241 Sara Roca Montalbán 2021 1h44:20.000 2:36.000

3 265 Ivet Figueras Pujols 1994 SENIOR F 1h44:28.000 2:44.000

4 231 Ariadna Garcia Puigbò - Otsoteam 1999 SENIOR F 1h45:53.000 4:09.000

5 252 Lia Povedano Ruiz 1997 SENIOR F 2h04:19.000 22:35.000

6 204 Olga Caparros Escayola 1991 SENIOR F 2h07:58.000 26:14.000

7 236 Ester Novillo Tarres 1979 S-O40 F 2h10:23.000 28:39.000

8 270 Maria Gallardo Campos 1997 SENIOR F 2h11:20.000 29:36.000

9 225 Mireia Soler Cozar 1984 SENIOR F 2h16:29.000 34:45.000

9 224 Marta Arias Solé 1997 SENIOR F 2h16:29.000 34:45.000

11 216 Marta Pastor Enandez 1993 SENIOR F 2h18:47.000 37:03.000

12 266 Myriam Ros Rodriguez 1976 S-O40 F 2h21:45.000 40:01.000

13 267 Zoe Ramirez Ros 2000 SENIOR F 2h21:46.000 40:02.000

14 215 Alexandra Pereiro Das 1991 SENIOR F 2h25:46.000 44:02.000

15 276 Stephi Trullas Arraut 1988 SENIOR F 2h30:17.000 48:33.000

15 275 Carla Rossini 1982 SENIOR F 2h30:17.000 48:33.000

17 247 Esther Castells Vázquez 1990 SENIOR F 2h32:44.000 51:00.000

18 268 Anna Maria Nieto Pedescoll 1991 SENIOR F 2h42:43.000 1h00:59.000

19 250 Clara Reguant 1981 S-O40 F 2h43:02.000 1h01:18.000

20 245 Laura Puigdemasa Besoli 1971 S-O50 F 2h43:18.000 1h01:34.000

20 244 Hind Jamiloun 1976 S-O40 F 2h43:18.000 1h01:34.000

22 278 Aida Llorens 1991 SENIOR F 2h52:33.000 1h10:49.000

23 234 Rosa Chaques 1983 SENIOR F 2h55:47.000 1h14:03.000

24 282 Eli Farras Gonzalez 1979 S-O40 F 3h06:05.000 1h24:21.000

25 223 Monica Serrano Rodriguez 1975 S-O40 F 3h10:11.000 1h28:27.000

26 269 Nelly Tenorio Maranan 1994 SENIOR F 3h11:00.000 1h29:16.000

27 228 Laura Mas Barrionuevo 1982 SENIOR F 3h12:04.000 1h30:20.000

28 242 Polliana Martins Camelo 1996 SENIOR F 3h13:00.000 1h31:16.000

29 206 Maite Gonzalez Casals 1967 S-O50 F 3h19:55.000 1h38:11.000

30 209 Natalia Gómez Tomé 1976 S-O40 F 3h30:20.000 1h48:36.000
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30 208 Sílvia Alutiz Hernando 1977 S-O40 F 3h30:20.000 1h48:36.000

32 262 Judith Casado Beneit 1996 SENIOR F 3h52:26.000 2h10:42.000

33 202 Helena Marsal Gazel 1970 S-O50 F 3h55:38.000 2h13:54.000

  SCRATX HOMES  

1 254 Sergi Garcia Terrones 1998 SENIOR M 1h16:47.000

2 222 Lucas Hubert 2000 SENIOR M 1h19:08.000 2:21.000

3 249 David Roge Royo 2003 U18 M 1h29:45.000 12:58.000

4 272 Eloi Escobet Busquets 2001 S-U20 M 1h30:16.000 13:29.000

5 203 Marc Casanovas Reina 2004 U18 M 1h30:45.000 13:58.000

6 240 PINCHON Antonin 2005 U16 M 1h32:21.000 15:34.000

7 285 Marc Font Martínez 1997 SENIOR M 1h33:19.000 16:32.000

8 263 Guillermo Ariel Lopez Cross 1980 S-O40 M 1h34:59.000 18:12.000

9 211 Jordi Blanch Plana 1998 SENIOR M 1h37:22.000 20:35.000

10 212 Marc Gallardo Muñoz 1998 SENIOR M 1h38:09.000 21:22.000

11 286 Albert Ibars 1998 SENIOR M 1h39:22.000 22:35.000

12 238 Juan David Rivero Vazquez 1998 SENIOR M 1h40:54.000 24:07.000

13 279 Damian Iglesias Taboda 1990 SENIOR M 1h41:37.000 24:50.000

14 283 Xevi Calm Garcia 1977 S-O40 M 1h42:11.000 25:24.000

15 271 Pau Garriga Font 2001 S-U20 M 1h42:48.000 26:01.000

16 235 Salvador Martinez Claveria 2006 U16 M 1h44:05.000 27:18.000

17 264 Rubén Moreno Aguilar 1992 SENIOR M 1h44:30.000 27:43.000

18 253 Marc Ventura Cornella 2006 U16 M 1h46:46.000 29:59.000

19 219 Xavier Celades Vila 2006 U16 M 1h47:49.000 31:02.000

20 256 Adrià Fernández Jimenez 1994 SENIOR M 1h48:43.000 31:56.000

21 217 Javier Fernández 1977 S-O40 M 1h49:42.000 32:55.000

22 274 Daniel Gil-ortega Plaza 1997 SENIOR M 1h54:24.000 37:37.000

23 201 Arnau Pradell Serrallonga 1995 SENIOR M 1h56:08.000 39:21.000

24 280 David Rodriguez Zamora 1970 S-O50 M 1h58:42.000 41:55.000

25 259 Juan Ignacio Garmendia Bellinaso 1985 SENIOR M 2h02:50.000 46:03.000

26 260 Bernat Parés Monguillot 1992 SENIOR M 2h02:54.000 46:07.000

27 243 Guillem Sola Blasi 1987 SENIOR M 2h04:09.000 47:22.000

28 273 Jordi Nadal Navines 1975 S-O40 M 2h04:34.000 47:47.000

29 232 Oriol Garcia Puigbò 2003 U18 M 2h05:47.000 49:00.000

30 233 Aaron Guerra 1992 SENIOR M 2h06:59.000 50:12.000

31 218 Jordi Diaz Fàbregas 1976 S-O40 M 2h12:26.000 55:39.000

32 239 Ezequiel Alvariza 1989 SENIOR M 2h12:57.000 56:10.000

33 261 Jordi Servat Domingo 1986 SENIOR M 2h15:54.000 59:07.000

34 291 Feliu Parramon Bonet 1981 S-O40 M 2h24:41.000 1h07:54.000

35 281 Bep Ortega Rosado 1970 S-O50 M 2h25:04.000 1h08:17.000

36 210 Ryan nastor Balino 1991 SENIOR M 2h25:17.000 1h08:30.000

37 205 Xavier Mirabal Benito 1969 S-O50 M 2h28:00.000 1h11:13.000

38 258 Bernabe Muro Giribone 1979 S-O40 M 2h35:18.000 1h18:31.000

39 251 Patricio Fuente Alba 1975 S-O40 M 2h42:03.000 1h25:16.000

40 248 Ion Jáuregui Seco 1967 S-O50 M 2h47:51.000 1h31:04.000

41 277 Romà Guitard Lamazére 1984 SENIOR M 2h59:50.000 1h43:03.000

42 284 Josep Manuel 1972 S-O40 M 3h06:05.000 1h49:18.000

43 227 Lluis Martin De Haro 1982 SENIOR M 3h12:04.000 1h55:17.000

44 214 Pedro Luis Esteban Navarro 1970 S-O50 M 3h12:48.000 1h56:01.000

45 255 Ferran Llorens Valent 1955 S-O50 M 3h14:41.000 1h57:54.000

46 207 Josep Feixes Betriu 1960 S-O50 M 3h19:55.000 2h03:08.000
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  O19 Absoluta  Dones  

1 361 Carner Rodríguez Maria 2001 S-U20 F 2h44:58.000

2 391 Milla Navarro Cris 1981 S-O40 F 2h56:38.000 11:40.000

3 334 Fenes Areny Ariadna 1990 SENIOR F 2h56:46.000 11:48.000

4 330 Parrilla Nova Imma 1977 S-O40 F 2h59:29.000 14:31.000

5 381 Cros Jeanne 1997 SENIOR F 3h05:12.000 20:14.000

6 393 Ràfols Montiel Carla 1999 SENIOR F 3h11:54.000 26:56.000

7 373 Puigdemasa Besoli Eva 1976 S-O40 F 3h38:07.000 53:09.000

8 347 Atanes Ferreiro Sonia 1991 SENIOR F 4h00:27.000 1h15:29.000

9 329 González Fran 1966 S-O50 F 4h01:21.000 1h16:23.000

10 383 Medina Alcojor Julia maria 1980 S-O40 F 4h05:48.000 1h20:50.000

11 348 Martinez Vilar Thaïs 1993 SENIOR F 4h09:29.000 1h24:31.000

12 333 Pla Marsinach Alba 1990 SENIOR F 4h10:10.000 1h25:12.000

13 303 Dolsa Farro Maria 1980 S-O40 F 4h20:13.000 1h35:15.000

14 376 Porres Vallès Laia 1988 SENIOR F 4h27:00.000 1h42:02.000

15 375 Ribera Lombarte Cristina 1994 SENIOR F 4h27:27.000 1h42:29.000

16 345 Diaz Estefania 1969 S-O50 F 4h32:14.000 1h47:16.000

17 360 Lopez Mata Ester 1972 S-O40 F 4h37:41.000 1h52:43.000

18 314 Araújo de vasconcelos Flora natacha 1985 SENIOR F 4h40:16.000 1h55:18.000

19 322 Fernandes Lima Lara 1989 SENIOR F 4h45:52.000 2h00:54.000

20 323 Zapata Munaya 1983 SENIOR F 4h45:53.000 2h00:55.000

  O19 Absoluta Homes  

1 368 Aubach Costa Guillem 1986 SENIOR M 2h31:43.000

2 331 Méndez Duran David 1975 S-O40 M 2h32:15.000 32.000

3 332 Fernández Dobarro Carlos 1981 S-O40 M 2h32:15.100 32.100

4 363 Rog;e Royo Gerard 2001 S-U20 M 2h44:57.000 13:14.000

5 364 Menier Povoa Mario rui 1983 SENIOR M 2h46:26.000 14:43.000

6 306 Cullere Salvia Roger 1988 SENIOR M 2h54:05.000 22:22.000

7 320 Solé Toldrà Eusebi 1964 S-O50 M 2h56:16.000 24:33.000

8 389 Calonge Barrio Albert 1993 SENIOR M 2h56:31.000 24:48.000

9 379 Molins Nimo Santiago 1991 SENIOR M 2h57:04.000 25:21.000

10 385 Pamblanco Fernandez Alberto 1985 SENIOR M 2h57:08.000 25:25.000

11 366 Diaz Avalos Aaron 1980 S-O40 M 3h00:42.000 28:59.000

12 372 Gorrochategui Gurruchaga Iban 1982 SENIOR M 3h04:04.000 32:21.000

13 365 Verdaguer Sánchez Martí 1999 SENIOR M 3h10:23.000 38:40.000

14 392 Segarra Cerda Marc 1977 S-O40 M 3h10:54.000 39:11.000

15 319 Pasco Patrick 1973 S-O40 M 3h11:00.000 39:17.000

16 349 Turull Serratosa Sergio 1989 SENIOR M 3h14:50.000 43:07.000

17 318 Balaña Llagostera Ivan 1984 SENIOR M 3h20:23.000 48:40.000

18 357 Miquel Fontanet Xavier 1980 S-O40 M 3h22:14.000 50:31.000

19 321 Cortes Freudenthal Gustau 1989 SENIOR M 3h25:58.000 54:15.000

20 341 Tomas Boronat Marc 1988 SENIOR M 3h31:37.000 59:54.000

20 315 Guardia Blanco Josep MARIA 1972 S-O40 M 3h31:37.000 59:54.000

22 367 Jurado Fernandez Jonathan 1993 SENIOR M 3h33:12.000 1h01:29.000

23 380 Segarra Urios Alexis 1979 S-O40 M 3h35:01.000 1h03:18.000

24 327 Fortes Molina Josep 1974 S-O40 M 3h37:18.000 1h05:35.000

25 358 Gutierrez Marcelo 1974 S-O40 M 3h39:03.000 1h07:20.000

26 374 Vázquez Desa Angel antonio 1975 S-O40 M 3h40:05.000 1h08:22.000
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27 371 Martínez Fàbregas Ramon 1971 S-O50 M 3h42:54.000 1h11:11.000

28 378 Rivero Rosas Matias 1991 SENIOR M 3h47:44.000 1h16:01.000

29 353 Gilbert Barba Jordi 1985 SENIOR M 3h49:53.000 1h18:10.000

30 382 Puertas Diez Josep 1987 SENIOR M 3h50:05.000 1h18:22.000

31 305 Besoli Xoy Marcel 1960 S-O50 M 3h50:35.000 1h18:52.000

32 317 Aranda Roma Jesús 1977 S-O40 M 3h52:35.000 1h20:52.000

33 394 Andres Llobera Guillem 1998 SENIOR M 3h53:32.000 1h21:49.000

34 388 Fonfria Lopez Sergio 1981 S-O40 M 3h57:54.000 1h26:11.000

35 316 Málaga Toni 1964 S-O50 M 3h58:00.000 1h26:17.000

36 355 Escude Rius Albert 1978 S-O40 M 3h58:38.000 1h26:55.000

37 342 Archilla Ortega Adrià 1996 SENIOR M 3h59:12.000 1h27:29.000

38 387 Torres Figueroa Xevi 1979 S-O40 M 4h02:31.000 1h30:48.000

39 354 Nolla Molina Borja 1992 SENIOR M 4h02:34.000 1h30:51.000

40 343 Candela Callejero Cesar 1983 SENIOR M 4h03:01.000 1h31:18.000

41 326 Martin Beltran Fernando 1979 S-O40 M 4h04:14.000 1h32:31.000

42 325 De la fuente Gabriel 1973 S-O40 M 4h04:15.000 1h32:32.000

42 324 Donaire Sarramona Oscar 1978 S-O40 M 4h04:15.000 1h32:32.000

44 377 Ariza Prieto Manel 1980 S-O40 M 4h05:01.000 1h33:18.000

45 359 Nunes Rodrigues Joao 1995 SENIOR M 4h05:36.000 1h33:53.000

46 362 Gonzalvo Chaques Ricard 1976 S-O40 M 4h08:29.000 1h36:46.000

47 310 Lorente Martinez Jordi 1962 S-O50 M 4h10:46.000 1h39:03.000

48 350 Girau Rodriguez Francesc 1985 SENIOR M 4h11:47.000 1h40:04.000

49 352 Marin Morodo David 1978 S-O40 M 4h15:02.000 1h43:19.000

50 390 Marti Agras Marc 1976 S-O40 M 4h17:04.000 1h45:21.000

51 351 Artés Salva 1976 S-O40 M 4h23:10.000 1h51:27.000

52 386 Marsol Burgos Daniel 1972 S-O40 M 4h23:47.000 1h52:04.000

53 313 Gil Xavi 1982 SENIOR M 4h40:16.000 2h08:33.000

54 346 Dios lopez de la llave Francisco javier 1980 S-O40 M 4h45:34.000 2h13:51.000

55 395 Guemes Saiz David 1976 S-O40 M 4h48:38.000 2h16:55.000

  S-U20 F  

1 361 Carner Rodríguez Maria 2001 S-U20 F 2h44:58.000

  S-U20 M  

1 363 Rog;e Royo Gerard 2001 S-U20 M 2h44:57.000

  S-O40 F  

1 391 Milla Navarro Cris 1981 S-O40 F 2h56:38.000

2 330 Parrilla Nova Imma 1977 S-O40 F 2h59:29.000 2:51.000

3 373 Puigdemasa Besoli Eva 1976 S-O40 F 3h38:07.000 41:29.000

4 383 Medina Alcojor Julia maria 1980 S-O40 F 4h05:48.000 1h09:10.000

5 303 Dolsa Farro Maria 1980 S-O40 F 4h20:13.000 1h23:35.000

6 360 Lopez Mata Ester 1972 S-O40 F 4h37:41.000 1h41:03.000
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  S-O40 M  

1 331 Méndez Duran David 1975 S-O40 M 2h32:15.000

2 332 Fernández Dobarro Carlos 1981 S-O40 M 2h32:15.100 0.100

3 366 Diaz Avalos Aaron 1980 S-O40 M 3h00:42.000 28:27.000

4 392 Segarra Cerda Marc 1977 S-O40 M 3h10:54.000 38:39.000

5 319 Pasco Patrick 1973 S-O40 M 3h11:00.000 38:45.000

6 357 Miquel Fontanet Xavier 1980 S-O40 M 3h22:14.000 49:59.000

7 315 Guardia Blanco Josep MARIA 1972 S-O40 M 3h31:37.000 59:22.000

8 380 Segarra Urios Alexis 1979 S-O40 M 3h35:01.000 1h02:46.000

9 327 Fortes Molina Josep 1974 S-O40 M 3h37:18.000 1h05:03.000

10 358 Gutierrez Marcelo 1974 S-O40 M 3h39:03.000 1h06:48.000

11 374 Vázquez Desa Angel antonio 1975 S-O40 M 3h40:05.000 1h07:50.000

12 317 Aranda Roma Jesús 1977 S-O40 M 3h52:35.000 1h20:20.000

13 388 Fonfria Lopez Sergio 1981 S-O40 M 3h57:54.000 1h25:39.000

14 355 Escude Rius Albert 1978 S-O40 M 3h58:38.000 1h26:23.000

15 387 Torres Figueroa Xevi 1979 S-O40 M 4h02:31.000 1h30:16.000

16 326 Martin Beltran Fernando 1979 S-O40 M 4h04:14.000 1h31:59.000

17 325 De la fuente Gabriel 1973 S-O40 M 4h04:15.000 1h32:00.000

17 324 Donaire Sarramona Oscar 1978 S-O40 M 4h04:15.000 1h32:00.000

19 377 Ariza Prieto Manel 1980 S-O40 M 4h05:01.000 1h32:46.000

20 362 Gonzalvo Chaques Ricard 1976 S-O40 M 4h08:29.000 1h36:14.000

21 352 Marin Morodo David 1978 S-O40 M 4h15:02.000 1h42:47.000

22 390 Marti Agras Marc 1976 S-O40 M 4h17:04.000 1h44:49.000

23 351 Artés Salva 1976 S-O40 M 4h23:10.000 1h50:55.000

24 386 Marsol Burgos Daniel 1972 S-O40 M 4h23:47.000 1h51:32.000

25 346 Dios lopez de la llave Francisco javier 1980 S-O40 M 4h45:34.000 2h13:19.000

26 395 Guemes Saiz David 1976 S-O40 M 4h48:38.000 2h16:23.000

  S-O50 F  

1 329 González Fran 1966 S-O50 F 4h01:21.000

2 345 Diaz Estefania 1969 S-O50 F 4h32:14.000 30:53.000

  S-O50 M  

1 320 Solé Toldrà Eusebi 1964 S-O50 M 2h56:16.000

2 371 Martínez Fàbregas Ramon 1971 S-O50 M 3h42:54.000 46:38.000

3 305 Besoli Xoy Marcel 1960 S-O50 M 3h50:35.000 54:19.000

4 316 Málaga Toni 1964 S-O50 M 3h58:00.000 1h01:44.000

5 310 Lorente Martinez Jordi 1962 S-O50 M 4h10:46.000 1h14:30.000

  SCRATX HOMES  

1 368 Aubach Costa Guillem 1986 SENIOR M 2h31:43.000

2 331 Méndez Duran David 1975 S-O40 M 2h32:15.000 32.000

3 332 Fernández Dobarro Carlos 1981 S-O40 M 2h32:15.100 32.100

4 363 Rog;e Royo Gerard 2001 S-U20 M 2h44:57.000 13:14.000

5 364 Menier Povoa Mario rui 1983 SENIOR M 2h46:26.000 14:43.000
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6 306 Cullere Salvia Roger 1988 SENIOR M 2h54:05.000 22:22.000

7 320 Solé Toldrà Eusebi 1964 S-O50 M 2h56:16.000 24:33.000

8 389 Calonge Barrio Albert 1993 SENIOR M 2h56:31.000 24:48.000

9 379 Molins Nimo Santiago 1991 SENIOR M 2h57:04.000 25:21.000

10 385 Pamblanco Fernandez Alberto 1985 SENIOR M 2h57:08.000 25:25.000

11 366 Diaz Avalos Aaron 1980 S-O40 M 3h00:42.000 28:59.000

12 372 Gorrochategui Gurruchaga Iban 1982 SENIOR M 3h04:04.000 32:21.000

13 369 Garcia Reiz Guillem 2003 U18 M 3h07:30.000 35:47.000

14 365 Verdaguer Sánchez Martí 1999 SENIOR M 3h10:23.000 38:40.000

15 392 Segarra Cerda Marc 1977 S-O40 M 3h10:54.000 39:11.000

16 319 Pasco Patrick 1973 S-O40 M 3h11:00.000 39:17.000

17 349 Turull Serratosa Sergio 1989 SENIOR M 3h14:50.000 43:07.000

18 318 Balaña Llagostera Ivan 1984 SENIOR M 3h20:23.000 48:40.000

19 357 Miquel Fontanet Xavier 1980 S-O40 M 3h22:14.000 50:31.000

20 321 Cortes Freudenthal Gustau 1989 SENIOR M 3h25:58.000 54:15.000

21 341 Tomas Boronat Marc 1988 SENIOR M 3h31:37.000 59:54.000

21 315 Guardia Blanco Josep MARIA 1972 S-O40 M 3h31:37.000 59:54.000

23 367 Jurado Fernandez Jonathan 1993 SENIOR M 3h33:12.000 1h01:29.000

24 380 Segarra Urios Alexis 1979 S-O40 M 3h35:01.000 1h03:18.000

25 327 Fortes Molina Josep 1974 S-O40 M 3h37:18.000 1h05:35.000

26 358 Gutierrez Marcelo 1974 S-O40 M 3h39:03.000 1h07:20.000

27 374 Vázquez Desa Angel antonio 1975 S-O40 M 3h40:05.000 1h08:22.000

28 371 Martínez Fàbregas Ramon 1971 S-O50 M 3h42:54.000 1h11:11.000

29 328 Fortes Porres Jon 2004 U18 M 3h43:02.000 1h11:19.000

30 378 Rivero Rosas Matias 1991 SENIOR M 3h47:44.000 1h16:01.000

31 353 Gilbert Barba Jordi 1985 SENIOR M 3h49:53.000 1h18:10.000

32 382 Puertas Diez Josep 1987 SENIOR M 3h50:05.000 1h18:22.000

33 305 Besoli Xoy Marcel 1960 S-O50 M 3h50:35.000 1h18:52.000

34 317 Aranda Roma Jesús 1977 S-O40 M 3h52:35.000 1h20:52.000

35 394 Andres Llobera Guillem 1998 SENIOR M 3h53:32.000 1h21:49.000

36 388 Fonfria Lopez Sergio 1981 S-O40 M 3h57:54.000 1h26:11.000

37 316 Málaga Toni 1964 S-O50 M 3h58:00.000 1h26:17.000

38 355 Escude Rius Albert 1978 S-O40 M 3h58:38.000 1h26:55.000

39 342 Archilla Ortega Adrià 1996 SENIOR M 3h59:12.000 1h27:29.000

40 387 Torres Figueroa Xevi 1979 S-O40 M 4h02:31.000 1h30:48.000

41 354 Nolla Molina Borja 1992 SENIOR M 4h02:34.000 1h30:51.000

42 343 Candela Callejero Cesar 1983 SENIOR M 4h03:01.000 1h31:18.000

43 326 Martin Beltran Fernando 1979 S-O40 M 4h04:14.000 1h32:31.000

44 325 De la fuente Gabriel 1973 S-O40 M 4h04:15.000 1h32:32.000

44 324 Donaire Sarramona Oscar 1978 S-O40 M 4h04:15.000 1h32:32.000

46 377 Ariza Prieto Manel 1980 S-O40 M 4h05:01.000 1h33:18.000

47 359 Nunes Rodrigues Joao 1995 SENIOR M 4h05:36.000 1h33:53.000

48 362 Gonzalvo Chaques Ricard 1976 S-O40 M 4h08:29.000 1h36:46.000

49 310 Lorente Martinez Jordi 1962 S-O50 M 4h10:46.000 1h39:03.000

50 350 Girau Rodriguez Francesc 1985 SENIOR M 4h11:47.000 1h40:04.000

51 352 Marin Morodo David 1978 S-O40 M 4h15:02.000 1h43:19.000

52 390 Marti Agras Marc 1976 S-O40 M 4h17:04.000 1h45:21.000

53 351 Artés Salva 1976 S-O40 M 4h23:10.000 1h51:27.000

54 386 Marsol Burgos Daniel 1972 S-O40 M 4h23:47.000 1h52:04.000

55 313 Gil Xavi 1982 SENIOR M 4h40:16.000 2h08:33.000

56 346 Dios lopez de la llave Francisco javier 1980 S-O40 M 4h45:34.000 2h13:51.000

57 395 Guemes Saiz David 1976 S-O40 M 4h48:38.000 2h16:55.000
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  SCRATX DAMES  

1 361 Carner Rodríguez Maria 2001 S-U20 F 2h44:58.000

2 391 Milla Navarro Cris 1981 S-O40 F 2h56:38.000 11:40.000

3 334 Fenes Areny Ariadna 1990 SENIOR F 2h56:46.000 11:48.000

4 330 Parrilla Nova Imma 1977 S-O40 F 2h59:29.000 14:31.000

5 381 Cros Jeanne 1997 SENIOR F 3h05:12.000 20:14.000

6 393 Ràfols Montiel Carla 1999 SENIOR F 3h11:54.000 26:56.000

7 373 Puigdemasa Besoli Eva 1976 S-O40 F 3h38:07.000 53:09.000

8 347 Atanes Ferreiro Sonia 1991 SENIOR F 4h00:27.000 1h15:29.000

9 329 González Fran 1966 S-O50 F 4h01:21.000 1h16:23.000

10 383 Medina Alcojor Julia maria 1980 S-O40 F 4h05:48.000 1h20:50.000

11 348 Martinez Vilar Thaïs 1993 SENIOR F 4h09:29.000 1h24:31.000

12 333 Pla Marsinach Alba 1990 SENIOR F 4h10:10.000 1h25:12.000

13 303 Dolsa Farro Maria 1980 S-O40 F 4h20:13.000 1h35:15.000

14 376 Porres Vallès Laia 1988 SENIOR F 4h27:00.000 1h42:02.000

15 375 Ribera Lombarte Cristina 1994 SENIOR F 4h27:27.000 1h42:29.000

16 345 Diaz Estefania 1969 S-O50 F 4h32:14.000 1h47:16.000

17 360 Lopez Mata Ester 1972 S-O40 F 4h37:41.000 1h52:43.000

18 314 Araújo de vasconcelos Flora natacha 1985 SENIOR F 4h40:16.000 1h55:18.000

19 322 Fernandes Lima Lara 1989 SENIOR F 4h45:52.000 2h00:54.000

20 323 Zapata Munaya 1983 SENIOR F 4h45:53.000 2h00:55.000
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  O19 Absoluta Dames  

1 32 BARRABEIG VALLS Gemma 1983 SENIOR F 5h44:13.000

2 10 MAS PICANYOL  Elisa 1984 SENIOR F 6h17:21.000 33:08.000

3 20 FELIUBADALÓ FONTANET Anna 1971 S-O50 F 6h54:24.000 1h10:11.000

4 28 SIMON BAULENAS Anna 1989 SENIOR F 7h15:05.000 1h30:52.000

5 19 RUIZ Alicia 1985 SENIOR F 8h54:30.000 3h10:17.000

  O19 Absoluta Homes  

1 2 CASAL MIR Marc 1982 SENIOR M 4h46:56.000

1 1 CASAL MIR Oscar 1979 S-O40 M 4h46:56.000

3 15 PUIT JUSTE Javier 1979 S-O40 M 5h02:35.000 15:39.000

4 33 ADRAN GURI Robert 1981 S-O40 M 5h12:53.000 25:57.000

5 3 VIVES Sintu 1979 S-O40 M 5h15:53.000 28:57.000

6 25 TISSIER Jordi 1985 SENIOR M 5h28:27.000 41:31.000

7 38 HERNAN CASES Xavier 1982 SENIOR M 5h43:13.000 56:17.000

8 6 BERENGUER SOLER Xavi 1978 S-O40 M 5h46:13.000 59:17.000

9 13 MILLA ESPI Raul 1981 S-O40 M 5h52:36.000 1h05:40.000

10 8 MIGUEL MACIEL Rui 1985 SENIOR M 5h53:50.000 1h06:54.000

11 26 CASAS MENDEZ Nicolas 1984 SENIOR M 5h56:08.000 1h09:12.000

12 9 HIDALGO MORON Carles 1984 SENIOR M 6h16:59.000 1h30:03.000

13 18 CORNELLA PUY Jordi 1968 S-O50 M 6h18:40.000 1h31:44.000

14 31 SOLE MORALES Xavier 2001 S-U20 M 6h23:01.000 1h36:05.000

15 24 ANTONIO VASCONCELOS Marco 1984 SENIOR M 6h37:21.000 1h50:25.000

16 14 MORGAN Ian 1970 S-O50 M 6h41:09.000 1h54:13.000

17 11 GOMES DE Antonio 1969 S-O50 M 6h42:42.000 1h55:46.000

18 21 LOPEDOTE Mauro 1965 S-O50 M 6h52:12.000 2h05:16.000

19 17 MUÑOZ  Francisco 1966 S-O50 M 6h54:24.000 2h07:28.000

20 34 CALVO SERRA Joaquim 1979 S-O40 M 6h55:28.000 2h08:32.000

21 16 PLANELLES MUÑOZ Alfonso 1976 S-O40 M 7h01:58.000 2h15:02.000

22 29 RAMÍREZ ABELLA Xavi 1978 S-O40 M 7h07:51.000 2h20:55.000

23 12 ARCHER Iain 1979 S-O40 M 7h22:51.000 2h35:55.000

24 7 FORMENTI PENIDO Eric 1995 SENIOR M 7h29:07.000 2h42:11.000

25 23 LUIS PARICIO Jose 1979 S-O40 M 7h38:45.000 2h51:49.000

26 30 GARCIA NAVAS  Oscar 1981 S-O40 M 8h26:43.000 3h39:47.000

26 27  Nino@marot.Ad 1979 S-O40 M 8h26:43.000 3h39:47.000

26 22 MOLINE RODRIGUEZ Marc 1990 SENIOR M 8h26:43.000 3h39:47.000

29 37 PUBILL POCIELLO Xavier 1968 S-O50 M 9h47:25.000 5h00:29.000

  S-O40 M  

1 1 CASAL MIR Oscar 1979 S-O40 M 4h46:56.000

2 15 PUIT JUSTE Javier 1979 S-O40 M 5h02:35.000 15:39.000

3 33 ADRAN GURI Robert 1981 S-O40 M 5h12:53.000 25:57.000

4 3 VIVES Sintu 1979 S-O40 M 5h15:53.000 28:57.000

5 6 BERENGUER SOLER Xavi 1978 S-O40 M 5h46:13.000 59:17.000

6 13 MILLA ESPI Raul 1981 S-O40 M 5h52:36.000 1h05:40.000

7 34 CALVO SERRA Joaquim 1979 S-O40 M 6h55:28.000 2h08:32.000

8 16 PLANELLES MUÑOZ Alfonso 1976 S-O40 M 7h01:58.000 2h15:02.000
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9 29 RAMÍREZ ABELLA Xavi 1978 S-O40 M 7h07:51.000 2h20:55.000

10 12 ARCHER Iain 1979 S-O40 M 7h22:51.000 2h35:55.000

11 23 LUIS PARICIO Jose 1979 S-O40 M 7h38:45.000 2h51:49.000

12 30 GARCIA NAVAS  Oscar 1981 S-O40 M 8h26:43.000 3h39:47.000

12 27  Nino@marot.Ad 1979 S-O40 M 8h26:43.000 3h39:47.000

  S-O50 F  

1 20 FELIUBADALÓ FONTANET Anna 1971 S-O50 F 6h54:24.000

  S-O50 M  

1 18 CORNELLA PUY Jordi 1968 S-O50 M 6h18:40.000

2 14 MORGAN Ian 1970 S-O50 M 6h41:09.000 22:29.000

3 11 GOMES DE Antonio 1969 S-O50 M 6h42:42.000 24:02.000

4 21 LOPEDOTE Mauro 1965 S-O50 M 6h52:12.000 33:32.000

5 17 MUÑOZ  Francisco 1966 S-O50 M 6h54:24.000 35:44.000

6 37 PUBILL POCIELLO Xavier 1968 S-O50 M 9h47:25.000 3h28:45.000


